
TOWN OF RICHMOND 
RICHMOND TOWN CENTER 

203 Bridge Street, P.O. Box 285 

Richmond, Vermont 05477 

 

Selectboard & Town Administrator Town Clerk & Treasurer Police Highway Library Water & Sewer Planning & Zoning 

802-434-5170/FAX 434-5570 802-434-2221/3139 434-2153 434-2631 434-3036 434-2178 434-2430 

 

 

 

 

 

 

April 17, 2023 

 

Josh Tyler 

CSWD Director of Operations 

1021 Redmond Rd. 

Williston, VT 05495 

 

 

RE: CSWD Residuals Management Service Agreement Extension 

 

 

Dear Mr. Tyler, 

 

At their meeting on April 17, 2023 the Richmond Water and Sewer Commission voted in 

favor of extending the residual management service agreement with Casella Organics for 

an additional five years beyond the current expiration date of January 31, 2024.  

 

 

Sincerely, 

 

 

 

David Sander 

Richmond Water and Sewer Commission Chair 

David.sander@richmondvt.org 

 

  

 

 


